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Resultat C1 
 

  
 1 Kenneth Garp          Katarina PSF               10 8 9 7 11 11 10 11    77p  20 B 
 2 Johan Mörvik          Sala PK                    7 8 9 9 10 10 8 11    72p  18 
 3 Conny Lindin          Tysslinge SK               6 7 9 7 9 10 9 11    68p  19 
 4 Ove Norlin            Ramsbergs PSK              8 7 7 8 9 11 9 7    66p  8 
 5 B-G Risberg           Frövi-Lindesbergs PS       9 8 9 8 5 5 7 10    61p  0 
 6 Jörgen Karlsson       Ramsbergs PSK              7 7 9 8 4 9 7 9    60p  0 
                
Resultat C2 
               
 1 Anders Nilsson        Örebro PSSK                10 8 11 10 7 11 10 9    76p  23 B 
 2 Örjan Gustavsson      Ramsbergs PSK              10 8 11 8 7 11 10 11    76p  22 B 
 3 Anders Larsson        Ramsbergs PSK              5 7 9 10 11 9 9 11    71p  16 
 4 Bosse Aronsson        Ramsbergs PSK              8 7 11 10 11 10 6 8    71p  9 
 5 Sonny Sjögren         Ramsbergs PSK              5 8 9 9 11 11 9 8    70p  16 
 6 Tomas Andersson       Örebro PSSK                9 8 9 7 9 8 5 11    66p  11 
 7 Roland Persson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 8 7 7 7 11 7 10    63p  14 
 8 Glenn Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 8 2 6 6 6 8    53p  11 
                
Resultat C3 
 
 1 Jan Jorsäter          Örebro PSSK                10 8 11 10 11 11 10 11    82p  25 S 
      Lennart Erikssson     Tysslinge SK               10 8 11 10 11 11 10 11    82p  25 S 
 3 Jan Stålvall          Pålsboda PSK               10 8 11 10 11 11 10 11    82p  18 S 
 4 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK              10 8 11 10 11 9 10 11    80p  24 B 
 5 Peter Steen           Pålsboda PSK               9 7 11 10 11 11 10 10    79p  19 B 
 6 P-O Andersson         Örebro PSSK                10 8 11 10 8 11 10 10    78p  21 B 
 7 Andreas Englund       Sala PK                    10 7 11 10 7 11 10 11    77p  21 B 
 8 Alexander Engman      Telia IF Stockholm         9 8 11 8 11 11 8 11    77p  18 B 
 9 Ulf Andersson         Ramsbergs PSK              10 7 9 9 11 11 9 11    77p  16 B 
 10 Magnus Nord           Sala PK                    8 5 11 8 8 11 8 10    69p  19 
 11 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              8 8 9 7 8 9 9 9    67p  0 
 12 Mikael Karlén         Ramsbergs PSK              5 7 6 10 9 7 8 10    62p  11 
 13 Jokke Hiltunen        Ramsbergs PSK              9 6 6 10 10 4 3 8    56p  4 
                
Resultat D1 
 
 1 Jessica Norlin        Ramsbergs PSK              2 8 9 5 4 6 5 4    43p  0 
                
Resultat D2 
 
 1 Maria Lund-Hansen     Ramsbergs PSK              6 8 10 5 4 9 10 8    60p  19 
 2 Gun Stenberg          Pålsboda PSK               5 8 3 7 7 8 9 8    55p  22 
                
Resultat D3 
 
 1 Amie Blomér           Örebro PSSK                8 7 10 10 9 9 9 10    72p  10 
                
Resultat Cy 
 
 1 Klas Holmqvist        Ramsbergs PSK              6 6 7 4 5 8 7 7    50p  10 
                
Resultat Cä 
                
 1 Peter Siegel          Katarina PSF               5 8 11 6 8 8 10 11    67p  18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Vandringspriset vargen, individuellt. 
 
Jan Jorsäter  Örebro PSSK 
Efter särskjutning 
  
 
Vandringspriset vargen, lagresultat. 
 
1 Örebro PSSK  236p 

Jan Jorsäter  82p 
Per-Olov Andersson  78p  
Anders Nilsson  76p 

 
 
2 Ramsbergs PSK  233p 

Jonas Sundén  80p 
Ulf Andersson  77p 
Örjan Gustavsson  76p 

   
 
3 Sala PK  218p 

Andreas Englund  77p 
Johan Mörvik  72p 
Magnus Nord  69p 
 

4  Pålsboda PSK  216p 
Jan Stålvall   82p 
Peter Steen   79p 
Gun Stenberg  55p 

 
 
 
 Totalresultat 
 
 C3     1 Jan Jorsäter          Örebro PSSK                10 8 11 10 11 11 10 11   82p  25 
 C3          Lennart Erikssson     Tysslinge SK               10 8 11 10 11 11 10 11   82p  25 
 C3     3 Jan Stålvall          Pålsboda PSK               10 8 11 10 11 11 10 11   82p  18 
 C3     4 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK              10 8 11 10 11 9 10 11   80p  24 
 C3     5 Peter Steen           Pålsboda PSK               9 7 11 10 11 11 10 10   79p  19 
 C3     6 P-O Andersson         Örebro PSSK                10 8 11 10 8 11 10 10   78p  21 
 C3     7 Andreas Englund       Sala PK                    10 7 11 10 7 11 10 11   77p  21 
 C1     8 Kenneth Garp          Katarina PSF               10 8 9 7 11 11 10 11   77p  20 
 C3     9 Alexander Engman      Telia IF Stockholm         9 8 11 8 11 11 8 11   77p  18 
 C3     10 Ulf Andersson         Ramsbergs PSK              10 7 9 9 11 11 9 11   77p  16 
 C2     11 Anders Nilsson        Örebro PSSK                10 8 11 10 7 11 10 9   76p  23 
 C2     12 Örjan Gustavsson      Ramsbergs PSK              10 8 11 8 7 11 10 11   76p  22 
 C1     13 Johan Mörvik          Sala PK                    7 8 9 9 10 10 8 11   72p  18 
 D3     14 Amie Blomér           Örebro PSSK                8 7 10 10 9 9 9 10   72p  10 
 C2     15 Anders Larsson        Ramsbergs PSK              5 7 9 10 11 9 9 11   71p  16 
 C2     16 Bosse Aronsson        Ramsbergs PSK              8 7 11 10 11 10 6 8   71p  9 
 C2     17 Sonny Sjögren         Ramsbergs PSK              5 8 9 9 11 11 9 8   70p  16 
 C3     18 Magnus Nord           Sala PK                    8 5 11 8 8 11 8 10   69p  19 
 C1     19 Conny Lindin          Tysslinge SK               6 7 9 7 9 10 9 11   68p  19 
 Cä     20 Peter Siegel          Katarina PSF               5 8 11 6 8 8 10 11   67p  18 
 C3     21 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              8 8 9 7 8 9 9 9   67p  0 
 C2     22 Tomas Andersson       Örebro PSSK                9 8 9 7 9 8 5 11   66p  11 
 C1     23 Ove Norlin            Ramsbergs PSK              8 7 7 8 9 11 9 7   66p  8 
 C2     24 Roland Persson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 8 7 7 7 11 7 10   63p  14 



 C3     25 Mikael Karlén         Ramsbergs PSK              5 7 6 10 9 7 8 10   62p  11 
 C1     26 B-G Risberg           Frövi-Lindesbergs PS       9 8 9 8 5 5 7 10   61p  0 
 D2     27 Maria Lund-Hansen     Ramsbergs PSK              6 8 10 5 4 9 10 8   60p  19 
 C1     28 Jörgen Karlsson       Ramsbergs PSK              7 7 9 8 4 9 7 9   60p  0 
 C3    29 Jokke Hiltunen        Ramsbergs PSK              9 6 6 10 10 4 3 8   56p  4 
 D2    30 Gun Stenberg          Pålsboda PSK               5 8 3 7 7 8 9 8   55p  22 
 C2    31 Glenn Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 8 2 6 6 6 8   53p  11 
 Cy    32 Klas Holmqvist        Ramsbergs PSK              6 6 7 4 5 8 7 7   50p  10 
 D1    33 Jessica Norlin        Ramsbergs PSK              2 8 9 5 4 6 5 4   43p  0 
 
 
Tack för i år och välkomna tillbaka 2010 
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